
NB Open 2012 
 
SENIOR EPEE 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  MALEK  Michael CAN  ENG 
2  MCGREGOR  Spencer CAN  UPEI 
3  DOWNEY  Ryan CAN  MFC 
3  MCONIE Rebecca CAN UPEI 
5  MACGREGOR Scott CAN FFC 
6  OSBURN  Michael CAN  ENG 
7  PAUL  Harrison CAN  ENG  
8  SOOD Nigel CAN DAM 
9  WILSON  Willow CAN  DAM 

10  HATFIELD Michael CAN RFC 
11  DOBSON  William CAN  FFC 
12  BEAL  Melodie CAN  UNB 
13  LYNCH Meghan CAN FFC 

 
 
 
SENIOR MEN FOIL 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  WILLISON  Andrew CAN  ENG 
2  GARAGAN  Thomas CAN  ENG 
3  DOBSON  William CAN  FFC 
3  PREEPER  Owen CAN  FFC 
5  FULLERTON  Alex CAN  DAM 
6  DOWNEY  Ryan CAN  MFC 
7  FOUCAULT Eric CAN DAM 
8  GREYSON  Phillip CAN  ENG 

 
 
 
SENIOR WOMEN FOIL 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  GREYSON  Sylvan CAN  ENG 
2  REDKINA Elena CAN  RFC 
3  BARDOU Anne CAN RFC 
3  RAICHE-PHILLIPS  Diane CAN  RFC 
5  SCOTT  Madison CAN ENG 
6  RICHARD  Zoe CAN  FFC 

 
 

SENIOR SABRE 
 



Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  
1  YANO Wendy CAN  DAM 
2  BISCHOFF Alex CAN  DAM 
3  PROBERT Jeffrey CAN  DAM  
3  ROY Zachary CAN DAM 
5  RICHARD Cedric CAN  FFC 
6  CAMERON Kevin CAN UPEI 
7  MCGRATH Steven CAN  UPEI 
8  CORDEIRO Sean CAN UPEI 
9  MACDONALD Connor CAN  UPEI 

10  SANTOS Thales CAN  DAM 

11  
ROBERTSON 
KEMPTON 

Marine CAN  ENG 

 
 

JUNIOR EPEE 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline USA DESF 
2  MCGREGOR Spencer CAN  UPEI 
3  MACGREGOR  Scott CAN  FFC 
3  OSBURN  Michael CAN  ENG 
5  MALEK  Michael CAN  ENG 
6  SOOD  Nigel CAN  DAM 
7  PAUL  Harrison CAN  ENG 
8  WILSON Willow CAN DAM 
9  HATFIELD  Michael CAN  FFC 

10  ROACHE  Shannon CAN  UPEI 
11  TRIANTAFILLOU  Ben CAN  UPEI 
12  TREMBLAY Michael CAN MFC 
13  DASZKO  Kalleigh CAN  UPEI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 JUNIOR MEN FOIL 

Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  



1  MCGREGOR Spencer CAN  UPEI 
2  GARAGAN  Thomas CAN  ENG 
3  DOWNEY  Ryan CAN  MFC 
3  WILLISON  Andrew CAN  ENG 
5  PREEPER  Owen CAN  FFC 
6  DOBSON  William CAN  FFC 
7  TRIANTAFILLOU  Ben CAN  UPEI 
8  WISHART  Brent CAN  DAM 
9  FULLERTON  Alex CAN  DAM 

10  FOUCAULT  Eric CAN  DAM 
11  RICHARD  Christopher CAN  MFC 

 
 

JUNIOR WOMEN FOIL 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  LYNCH  Meghan CAN  FFC 
2  SCOTT  Madison CAN ENG 
3  REES  Emma CAN  DAM 
3  RICHARD Zoe CAN FFC 
5  WILSON Willow CAN DAM 
6  DASZKO  Kalleigh CAN  UPEI 
7  ROACHE  Shannon CAN  UPEI 

 
 

JUNIOR SABRE 
 
Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  

1  PROBERT Jeffrey CAN  DAM  
2  BISCHOFF Alex CAN  DAM 
3  RICHARD Cedric CAN FFC 
3  ROY Zachary CAN  DAM 
5  SANTOS Thales CAN  DAM 
6  CORDEIRO Sean CAN UPEI 
7  WATMOUGH Kevin CAN  DAM 

8  
ROBERTSON 
KEMPTON 

Marine CAN  ENG 

9  CREAMER Emily CAN  FFC 
10  MCGRATH Steven CAN  UPEI 
11 RICHARD Christopher CAN MFC 
12  CAMERON Kevin CAN UPEI 

 

 

UNDER 15 FOIL 



Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  
1  FULLERTON  Alex CAN  DAM 
2  KERR  Gavin CAN UPEI 
3  CUSHING  Christopher CAN DAM 
3  SOOD Nigel CAN  DAM 
5  TRIANTAFILLOU  Ben CAN  UPEI 
6  COMEAU  Bennett CAN  FFC 
7  DASZKO  Kalleigh CAN  UPEI 
8  COLE  Matthew CAN  FFC 

 

UNDER 15 SABRE 

Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  
1  HAIGH  Cameron CAN  DAM 
2  CORDEIRO Sean CAN UPEI 

3  
ROBERTSON 
KEMPTON  

Marine CAN ENG 

3  SKIDMORE  Calum CAN  DAM 
 

UNDER 13 FOIL 

Rg  Nom  Prénom  Nation  Club  
1  DE JONG  Josh CAN  DAM 
2  STAIRS  Caleb CAN  DAM 
3  ARSENAULT Jacob CAN UPEI 
3  CUI  Leonardo CAN  DAM 
5  ASHE Clint CAN RFC 
6  MARSHALL  William CAN  DAM 

 

 

 


